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Sr. 
No. 

Name of Post 
with Department 

No. of 
Posts 

No. of 
Applicatio

ns 

Paper 

Type 

Date of Paper 

1 Clubbed ID No. 113 

Tehsildar/Consolidation Officer/Hill Torrent 

Officer/Reader To Members Board Of Revenue 

(Ministerial Quota) (BS-16) Board Of Revenue, 

Punjab Ad:14/2023 24J2024 

 

NaibTehsildar (Ministerial Quota)-Lahore 

Rawalpindi Sargodha Gujranwala Faisalabad 

Sahiwal Bahawalpur Multan & D.G. Khan (BS-14) 

Revenue Department, Government Of Punjab 

Ad:14/2024 25J2024 to 33J2024 

9 Cases 

 

42 

 

 

68 

 

836 

 

1154 MCQ 12-10-2024 

Morning 

2 Clubbed ID No. 111 

Nursing Instructor (BS-17) Population Welfare 

DepartmentAd:17/2024 26C2024 

Sister Tutor (BS-17) Population Welfare 

Department Ad:17/2024 27C2024 

 

5 

 

4 

 

221 

 

89 

MCQ 12-10-2024 

Evening 

3 Clubbed ID No.114 

Assistant Director Town Planning (BS-17) 

Housing Urban Development & Public Health 

Engineering Department Sargodha Development 

Authority, Sargodha Ad:16/202434E2024 

Assistant Director Town Planning (BS-17) 

Metropolitan Planning (BS-17) HUD & PHE 

Department Ad:2/20245E2024 

Assistant Director Town Planning (BS-17) 

Metropolitan Planning (BS-17) HUD & PHE 

Department Ad:8/202422E2024 

 

1 

 

 

2 

 

1 

 

62 

 

 

100 

 

85 

 Clubbed I.D. No.89 

Subject Specialist (Pak Studies) (BS-17) Punjab 

Special Education Department Ad: 1/2024 

7G2024 

Lecturer (Pak Studies) (BS-17) Punjab Special 

Education Department Ad:1/2024 8G2024 

 

4 

 

3 

 

1586 

 

1129 

MCQ 13-10-2024 

Morning  Clubbed I.D. No.112  

Accounts Officer BS-17 L&HR Department 

Ad:20/2024 25M2024 

Audit Officer BS-17 L&HR Department 

Ad:20/2024 26M2024 

 

17 

 

11 

 

1403 

 

819 
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