

## **PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION**

## 7-Edgerton Road, LDA Plaza, Near Aiwan -e- Iqbal, Lahore

Sr. No.	Name of Post with Department	No. of Posts	No. of Applicatio ns	Paper Type	Date of Paper
1	Clubbed ID No. 113  Tehsildar/Consolidation Officer/Hill Torrent Officer/Reader To Members Board Of Revenue (Ministerial Quota) (BS-16) Board Of Revenue, Punjab Ad:14/2023 24J2024	42	836	MCQ	12-10-2024
	NaibTehsildar (Ministerial Quota)-Lahore Rawalpindi Sargodha Gujranwala Faisalabad Sahiwal Bahawalpur Multan & D.G. Khan (BS-14) Revenue Department, Government Of Punjab Ad:14/2024 25J2024 to 33J2024 9 Cases	68	1154	Tieg	Morning
2	Clubbed ID No. 111				
	Nursing Instructor (BS-17) Population Welfare DepartmentAd:17/2024 26C2024	5	221		
	Sister Tutor (BS-17) Population Welfare Department Ad:17/2024 27C2024	4	89		
3	Clubbed ID No.114				
	Assistant Director Town Planning (BS-17) Housing Urban Development & Public Health Engineering Department Sargodha Development Authority, Sargodha Ad:16/202434E2024	1	62	MCQ	12-10-2024 Evening
	Assistant Director Town Planning (BS-17) Metropolitan Planning (BS-17) HUD & PHE Department Ad:2/20245E2024	2	100		
	Assistant Director Town Planning (BS-17) Metropolitan Planning (BS-17) HUD & PHE Department Ad:8/202422E2024	1	85		
	Clubbed I.D. No.89				
	Subject Specialist (Pak Studies) (BS-17) Punjab Special Education Department Ad: 1/2024 7G2024	4	1586		
	Lecturer (Pak Studies) (BS-17) Punjab Special Education Department Ad:1/2024 8G2024	3	1129		
					12 10 2021
	Clubbed I.D. No.112			MCQ	13-10-2024 Morning
	Accounts Officer BS-17 L&HR Department Ad:20/2024 25M2024	17	1403		
	Audit Officer BS-17 L&HR Department Ad:20/2024 26M2024	11	819		

**End of Document**